Booth Level In-charge 100 18000.00 21,60,00,000.00 N.A. 

Booth Level Executives 1000 12000.00 144,00,00,000.00 N.A. 

TOTAL 185,17,20,000.00  

Total Office Expenses to be incurred in the coming 10 Years will be 
Rs.18,33,000.00/- X 10 Years = Rs. 1,83,36,000.00/- 

(Rupees One Crore Eighty Three Lacs Thirty Six Thousand Only) 

Therefore, Total Expenses to be incurred by AWHCF in the coming 10 Years 
will be Rs. 1,83,36,000.00/- + Rs. 185,17,20,000.00/- 

= Rs. 187,00,56,000.00/- 
(Rupees One Hundred Eighty Seven Crores Fifty Six Thousand Only) 

AWHCF Office Expenses 

Item Description 
Monthly Yearly 

Price(Rs.) Price(Rs.) 

Office Papers (A-4) 1800.00 14400.00 

Cover Files 800.00 8400.00 

Other Expenses 4500.00 42000.00 

Office Rent 20000.00 180000.00